
Date: From 06/02/2025 to 7/25/2025
Sign up Before 05/10/2025 for discount!

Address 地址:  5476 Cloverly Ave., Temple City, CA 91780

AA Academy × iWANT 
暑期班

Temple City Unified School District neither endorses nor sponsors the organization or activity represented in this document. 
The distribution of this material is provided as a community service. This is a non-profit organization. Our non-profit number is 95-4501466

For more information, please contact (626)434-6002 or email: gotoaaa@hotmail.com

英

英

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:30pm

1:30pm-
2:15pm

2:30pm-
3:15pm

3:30pm-
4:15pm

5:15-6:00 pm Dismissal   
** Schedule is subject to change without notice. **

Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri.

Chinese or ELD 

Lunch Break

Language art

Language art

Math

Math

 Outdoor 
Activities

Fun Art

Fun Activities

  4:30pm-
  5:15pm

 Class Schedule (K - 2nd)

Fun Activities includes: Chinese YoYo, Pickleball, Scientific experiment, cooking, chess, board games, etc.

午休

自習

表 （K - 2年 ）

Math

Math

  Field Trips 
(Every Other
 Week)

Fun Art 
美

Language art

Language art

Fun Art

Fun Art 

Chinese or ELD Chinese or ELD Chinese or ELD  Chinese or ELD  

英

英

学

学

学

学

户外活动

美

美

美

** 課程或 会有些 变动 **

趣味活动包括：扯铃、匹克球、科学小实 、烹 、手工艺、下棋、桌游。⋯。

趣味活动

戶外活动
（隔周五）

中文 or 新移民英 班 中文 or 新移民英 班 中文 or 新移民英 班 中文 or 新移民英 班 中文 or 新移民英 班

 Outdoor 
Activities

户外活动

 Outdoor 
Activities

户外活动

 Outdoor 
Activities

户外活动

The earliest drop-off time is 8:00 AM.

最早可在上午8点送小孩到学校。


