## AA Academy x iWANT

## 暑期班

Date: From 06/02/2025 to 7/25/2025

Sign up Before 05/10/2025 for discount!

Address 地址: 5476 Cloverly Ave., Temple City, CA 91780

The earliest drop-off time is 8:00 AM.

## ) Class Schedule (K - 2<sup>nd</sup>)

课表 (K-2年级) 最早可在上午8点送小孩到学校。

TET TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O					
	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.
9:00am- 12:00pm	Chinese or ELD 中文 or 新移民英语班			Chinese or ELD 中文 or 新移民英语班	Chinese or ELD 中文 or 新移民英语班
12:00pm- 1:30pm	Lunch Break 午休				
1:30pm- 2:15pm	Language art 英语	Math 数学	Language art 英语	Math 数学	Fun Activities 趣味活动 Field Trips (Every Other Week) 戶外活动 (隔周五)
2:30pm- 3:15pm	Language art 英语	Math 数学	Language art 英语	Math 数学	
3:30pm- 4:15pm	Fun Art 美术	Outdoor Activities 户外活动	Fun Art 美术	Outdoor Activities 户外活动	
4:30pm- 5:15pm	Fun Art 美术	Outdoor Activities 户外活动	Fun Art 美术	Outdoor Activities 户外活动	
4.00					

5:15-6:00 pm Dismissal 自習 \*\* Schedule is subject to change without notice. \*\* \*\* 課程或许会有些许变动 \*\*

Fun Activities includes: Chinese YoYo, Pickleball, Scientific experiment, cooking, chess, board games, etc.

趣味活动包括:扯铃、匹克球、科学小实验、烹饪、手工艺、下棋、桌游。…。

For more information, please contact (626)434-6002 or email: gotoaaa@hotmail.com



Temple City Unified School District neither endorses nor sponsors the organization or activity represented in this document. The distribution of this material is provided as a community service. This is a non-profit organization. Our non-profit number is 95-4501466